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SK 3201.830 - Modular climate control concept — climate

control door VX25 for installing cooling modules

Carbon steel climate control doors for the installation of air conditioning modules of types SK

3307.7XX to 3310.7XX.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Color

Supply includes

Note on Model No.:

Suitable for

Packaging unit
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIMO9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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SK 3201.830

Carbon steel climate control doors for the installation of air
conditioning modules of types SK 3307.7XX to 3310.7XX. The
climate control doors fit perfectly with the overall design of the
enclosure.

Carbon steel
RAL 7035

Climate control door without preconfigured cooling module
180° hinges, door opening angle approx. 130°

Suitable for VX enclosures

For 1200 mm wide VX enclosures, the existing hinged door may be
used, irrespective of the device position (left or right)

R/h door catch

Enclosure type: VX: = 800 mm: = 2,000 mm
Enclosure type: VX:=31.5":=78.7"

1 pc(s).

38

42.2

94039910
4028177925731
EC002510
EC002510

27180702



Approvals

Certificates EAC

Explanations Declaration of conformity - F-gas regulation
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