

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SK 3201.830

Modular climate control concept – climate control door VX25

State: 2/8/2026 (Source: ittal.com/us-en)



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

SK 3201.830 - Modular climate control concept – climate control door VX25 for installing cooling modules

Carbon steel climate control doors for the installation of air conditioning modules of types SK 3307.7XX to 3310.7XX.

Features

Model No.	SK 3201.830
Product description	Carbon steel climate control doors for the installation of air conditioning modules of types SK 3307.7XX to 3310.7XX. The climate control doors fit perfectly with the overall design of the enclosure.
Material	Carbon steel
Color	RAL 7035
Supply includes	Climate control door without preconfigured cooling module 180° hinges, door opening angle approx. 130°
Note on Model No.:	Suitable for VX enclosures For 1200 mm wide VX enclosures, the existing hinged door may be used, irrespective of the device position (left or right) R/h door catch
Suitable for	Enclosure type: VX: = 800 mm: = 2,000 mm Enclosure type: VX: = 31.5 " = 78.7 "
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	38
Gross weight	42.2
Customs tariff number	94039910
EAN	4028177925731
ETIM 9	EC002510
ETIM 8	EC002510
ECLASS 8.0	27180702

Approvals

Certificates	EAC
Explanations	Declaration of conformity - F-gas regulation
